( 19) For complete insurance coverage, see Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Please review the 
Terms and Conditions attached hereto and marked Exhibit "A". 

(20) Workmanship and materials shall be guaranteed for one (1) year(s). 

We shall accomplish the above outlined work for the sum of: 
THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND, SEVENTY-THREE DOLLARS $36,073.00 
Due to the current vollllJllty of materlll prfclng, the above pric:e ehall only be valid for a 
period of thirty days (30) days, arter which pricing la subjet;t to change. 

TO ACCEPT BASE BID, PLEASE SIGN BELOW 

If BASE BIO Is accepted, please sign here: